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1.  Cambodia Mr. Nor Vanndy 
Deputy Director of National Accounts National 
Institute of Statistics 
Ministry of Planning 
E-mail: vanndy_nor@yahoo.com

2.  Cambodia Mr. Oeur Sophal 
Deputy Director of National Accounts National 
Institute of Statistics 
Ministry of Planning  
E-mail: sophal_oeur@yahoo.com

3.  Cambodia Mr. Yim Saonith 
Bureau Chief of Income Accounts & IO National 
Institute of Statistics 
Ministry of Planning 
E-mail: saonith@yahoo.com

4.  Cambodia Mr. Kong Seng 
Bureau Chief of Production Accounts National 
Institute of Statistics 
Ministry of Planning 
E-mail: un_savin@yahoo.com

5.  Cambodia Mr. Un Savin 
Staff 
National Institute of Statistics 
Ministry of Planning 
E-mail: seng_kong@yahoo.com

6.  Cambodia Mr. IV Taingphea  
Assistant Chief 
General Department of Customs and Excise 

 - 1 -

mailto:vanndy_nor@yahoo.com
mailto:sophal_oeur@yahoo.com
mailto:saonith@yahoo.com
mailto:un_savin@yahoo.com
mailto:seng_kong@yahoo.com


ESA/STAT/AC.210.3 
 

 
No. 

  
Country Name of Participant/Contact Information 

 
E-mail: ivtaingphea@yahoo.com  

7.  Cambodia Mr. Ung Chea Veng  
Assistant Chief 
General Department of Customs and Excise 
E-mail: ung_abc@yahoo.com  

8.  Cambodia Mr. Hang Nimol  
Deputy Section Chief 
National Bank of Cambodia 
E-mail: hangnimol_nbc@yahoo.com

9.  Cambodia Mr. Mao Chanden  
Officer 
National Bank of Cambodia 
E-mail:m_chanden@yahoo.com 

10.  Cambodia Mr. Kong Putheara  
Director  
Dept. of Trade Statistics and Information 
Ministry of Commerce 
E-mail:kongputheara@yahoo.com

11.  Cambodia Mr. Mao Sakal  
Chief of Bureau  
Dept. of Trade Statistics and Information  
Assistant to the Senior Minister of Commerce 
E-mail:sakalmao@yahoo.com

12.  Lao PDR Mr. Sengsavanh Phouangmanivanh 
Vice Unit 
Department of Customs 
E-mail: laocustoms.icd@gmail.com

13.  Lao PDR Mr. Anousack Sisa-Ad 
IT Officer 
Department of Customs 
E-mail: sanousack@hotmail.com

14.  Lao PDR Ms. Korrakoon Silaphet 
Staff 
Lao Department of Statistics (DoS) 
E-mail: k.silaphone@yahoo.com

15.  Lao PDR Mr. Darika Manipoun 
Staff 
National Statistical Center 
E-mail: darika9@yahoo.com

16.  Myanmar Mr. Oo Tun Hlaing 
Deputy Director 
Central Statistical Organization 
E-mail: ootunhlaing@gmail.com
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17.  Myanmar Ms. Tin Tin Hla 

Staff Officer, Central Statistical Organization 
E-mail: tintin.hla60@gmail.com

18.  Myanmar Mr. Win Thant 
Assistant Director, Customs Department 
E-mail: mcd.ygn@mptmail.net.mm, 
winthant7262@gmail.com

19.  Myanmar Mr. Nay Lin Aung 
Assistant Director 
Customs Department 
E-mail: mcd.ygn@mptmail.net.mm

20.  Vietnam Mrs. Le Thi Minh Thuy 
Deputy Director 
General Statistics Office 
E-mail: lmthuy@gso.gov.vn

21.  Vietnam Ms. Le Thuy Tien 
Statistician 
General Statistics Office 
E-mail:  lttien@gso.gov.vn

22.  Vietnam Ms. Nguyen Lan Phuong 
Deputy Chief 
General Department of Customs 
E-mail: phuongnl@customs.gov.vn

23.  Vietnam Ms. Nguyen Thi Ngat  
Customs Officer 
General Department of Customs 
E-mail: ngatnt@customs.gov.vn

24.  Timor-Leste Mr. Eduardo Martinho Ximenes 
Statistician 
National Statistics Directorate 
E-mail: emximenes@mof.gov.tl

25.  Timor-Leste Mr. Ferreira Gomes 
Customs Officer 
General Directorate of Revenue & Customs 
E-mail: imfrgomes@mof.gov.tl

26.  Timor-Leste Mr. Francisco Da Silva 
Economist and Researcher 
General Directorate of Analysis and Research 
E-mail: fdsilva@mof.gov.tl

United Nations Statistics Division 
27.  UNSD Mr. Matthias Reister 

Chief 
International Merchandise Trade Statistics Section 
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Trade Statistics Branch 
Statistics Division 
E-mail: reister@un.org

28.  UNSD Mr. Markie Muryawan 
Statistician 
Commodity Trade Statistics Unit 
International Merchandise Trade Statistics Section 
Trade Statistics Branch 
Statistics Division 
E-mail: markie@un.org  

29.  Consultant to UNSD Ms. Estela de Guzman 
Director  
Industry and Trade Statistics Department 
National Statistics Office 
Philippines 
Email:  E.deGuzman@census.gov.ph

UN Economic and Social Commission for Asia and Pacific (ESCAP) 
30.  UNESCAP Ms. Margarita F Guerrero 

Senior Statistician 
Statistics Division 
Economic and Social Commission for Asia and 
Pacific (ESCAP) 
Email: guerrero@un.org
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